
Action Messenger Service
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LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90069
www.actionmessenger.com

(323) 654-2333
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For your convenience we accept...

Customer

Date

Invoice

Charges

808PO

11/22/08

72419

    36.85

      808 POST & PRODUCTION

      ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

      4741 DEAN MARTIN DR

      LAS VEGAS, NV. 89103

24 HOURS - 7 DAYS

NON-STOP AIR & GROUND SERVICE
ANYWHERE

''Moving at the SPEED YOU NEED!''

Date Order
No.

Type of
Service

Ordered By Picked Up From Delivered To Reference/Client Charges

11/21/08 13039 EXCL RICK 808 POST & PRODUCTIO

4741 DEAN MARTIN DR

LAS VEGAS 89103

BLAINE WARREN ADVERT

7120 SMOKE RANCH RD

LAS VEGAS 89128

 DIRECTORS CUT CHARGE

RETURN

WAIT

WEIGHT

FUEL

TOTAL

22.20

.00

.00

.00

2.25

24.45

11/17/08 11124 REGU RICK 808 POST & PRODUCTIO

4741 DEAN MARTIN DR

LAS VEGAS 89103

THORNDAL ARMSTRONG

1100 E BRIDGER

LAS VEGAS 89101

 KISINGER CHARGE

RETURN

WAIT

WEIGHT

FUEL

TOTAL

11.25

.00

.00

.00

1.15

12.40

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT TOTAL     36.85
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